Measuring System – Quasi Absolute
F8P
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:+497665/93465-0 • Fax:+497665/93465-22
info@willtec.de • www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 7
F
8
P

E
N
Ordering example Measuring system
Type F8P - 0,5 - MT - TL-K2
Cable length
0.3  = 0,3 m
0.5  = 0,5 m
1.0  = 1,0 m
3.0  = 3,0 m
5.0  = 5,0 m
X  = TL-IF/ TL-IL (= sensor integrated in the mounting housing)
Magnetic sensor
MT  = Magnetic sensor
SM12  = Magnetic sensor round, M12
AM  = Magnetic sensor for magnetic ring
Mounting position
X  = Installation housing, not specified
TL-K1  = TowerLine; mounting housing – Cable outlet bottom side
TL-K2  = TowerLine; mounting housing – Cable outlet back side
TL/S-K1 = TowerLine/Short; mounting housing – Cable outlet bottom side
TL/S-K2 = TowerLine/Short; mounting housing – Cable outlet back side
TL-IF  = TowerLine; sensor integrated in the mounting housing, frontal
TL-IL  = TowerLine; sensor integrated in the mounting housing,
lengthwise
Ordering example Magnetic tape
Type PM5 - 36 - 1 - 0 - DB50
Pole pitch
5 = 5 mm
Accuracy (refers to 1m length)
40 = 40 µm
18 = 18 µm
Measuring length [m]
1 = 1 m
 Length for magnetic tape (PM5) in meters.
 The length ordered should be on each side 40 mm longer than the
 desired measuring length.
Reference point [mm]
0 = without
Covering tape
DB50 = with covering tape
0 = without
Measuring System – Quasi Absolute
F8P
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:+497665/93465-0 • Fax:+497665/93465-22
info@willtec.de • www.willtec.de
Page 7 of 7
F
8
P
_
D
B
_
2
0
2
5
-0
8
-0
8
_
E
N
Ordering example Magnetic ring
Versions Magnetic ring
Type Outer diameter Magnet width
Pole
number
Inner diameter
Standard On request
MRI 31 5 20 8, 14, 20 6 - 20
MRI 38 5 24 8, 14, 20 6 - 25
MRI 50 8 32 20, 40 10 - 40
MRI 72 7 46 20, 50 10 - 50
MRI 80 10 50 20, 50 10 - 50
MRI-A 32 5 20 8, 14, 20 6 - 20
MRI-A 39 5 24 8, 14, 20 6 - 25
MRI-A 51 8 32 20, 40 10 - 40
MRI-A 73 7 46 20, 50 10 - 50
Basis: Pole pitch 5 mm (other pole pitches on request) or single signal.
Please order the magnetic tape (PM5) and the magnetic ring (MRI) separately. To do so, use the
ordering code on the corresponding datasheets.
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement. Mistakes excepted.
Type MRI - 31 - 20 - 5 - 20
MRI-A
MRI
Outer diameter
31 = 31 mm *
Pole number
20 *
Pole pitch / single signal
5 = 5 mm
E = single signal